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1 33078952 1 1 GB 1 1.BODRUM 1 3+1 107,11 84,22 KB-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.005.676,88 3.005.676,88 10 300.567,69 240 11.271,29

2 33078951 1 1 GB 1 1.BODRUM 2 3+1 107,11 84,22 KD-KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.932.076,66 2.932.076,66 10 293.207,67 240 10.995,29

3 33078953 1 1 GB 1 ZEMİN 3 3+1 107,11 84,22 GD-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.484.078,31 3.484.078,31 10 348.407,83 240 13.065,29

4 33078956 1 1 GB 1 ZEMİN 4 3+1 107,11 84,22 KB-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.336.877,87 3.336.877,87 10 333.687,79 240 12.513,29

5 33078955 1 1 GB 1 ZEMİN 5 3+1 107,11 84,22 KD-KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.226.477,54 3.226.477,54 10 322.647,75 240 12.099,29

6 33078954 1 1 GB 1 ZEMİN 6 3+1 107,11 84,22 KD-GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.373.677,98 3.373.677,98 10 337.367,80 240 12.651,29

7 33078959 1 1 GB 1 1.KAT 7 3+1 107,11 84,22 GD-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 4.072.880,08 4.072.880,08 10 407.288,01 240 15.273,30

8 33078958 1 1 GB 1 1.KAT 8 3+1 107,11 84,22 KB-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.803.012,60 3.803.012,60 10 380.301,26 240 14.261,30

9 33078957 1 1 GB 1 1.KAT 9 3+1 107,11 84,22 KD-KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.631.278,75 3.631.278,75 10 363.127,88 240 13.617,30

10 33078960 1 1 GB 1 1.KAT 10 3+1 107,11 84,22 KD-GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.901.146,23 3.901.146,23 10 390.114,62 240 14.629,30

11 33078867 1 1 GB 1 2.KAT 11 3+1 108,83 85,8 GD-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 4.250.456,60 4.250.456,60 10 425.045,66 240 15.939,21

12 33078864 1 1 GB 1 2.KAT 12 3+1 108,83 85,8 KB-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.976.255,53 3.976.255,53 10 397.625,55 240 14.910,96

13 33078866 1 1 GB 1 2.KAT 13 3+1 108,83 85,8 KD-KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.801.763,93 3.801.763,93 10 380.176,39 240 14.256,61

14 33078865 1 1 GB 1 2.KAT 14 3+1 108,83 85,8 KD-GD Memur Maaş Artışı 4.075.965,01 4.075.965,01 10 407.596,50 240 15.284,87

15 33078871 1 1 GB 1 3.KAT 15 3+1 108,83 85,8 GD-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 4.188.138,18 4.188.138,18 10 418.813,82 240 15.705,52

16 33078869 1 1 GB 1 3.KAT 16 3+1 108,83 85,8 KB-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.913.937,10 3.913.937,10 10 391.393,71 240 14.677,26

17 33078870 1 1 GB 1 3.KAT 17 3+1 108,83 85,8 KD-KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.739.445,51 3.739.445,51 10 373.944,55 240 14.022,92

18 33078868 1 1 GB 1 3.KAT 18 3+1 108,83 85,8 KD-GD Memur Maaş Artışı 4.013.646,58 4.013.646,58 10 401.364,66 240 15.051,17

19 33078963 1 1 GB 2 ZEMİN 1 3+1 107,11 84,22 GD-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.484.078,31 3.484.078,31 10 348.407,83 240 13.065,29

20 33078961 1 1 GB 2 ZEMİN 2 3+1 107,11 84,22 KB-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.336.877,87 3.336.877,87 10 333.687,79 240 12.513,29

21 33078964 1 1 GB 2 ZEMİN 3 3+1 107,11 84,22 KD-KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.226.477,54 3.226.477,54 10 322.647,75 240 12.099,29

22 33078962 1 1 GB 2 ZEMİN 4 3+1 107,11 84,22 KD-GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.373.677,98 3.373.677,98 10 337.367,80 240 12.651,29

23 33078965 1 1 GB 2 1.KAT 5 3+1 107,11 84,22 GD-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 4.072.880,08 4.072.880,08 10 407.288,01 240 15.273,30

24 33078966 1 1 GB 2 1.KAT 6 3+1 107,11 84,22 KB-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.803.012,60 3.803.012,60 10 380.301,26 240 14.261,30

25 33078967 1 1 GB 2 1.KAT 7 3+1 107,11 84,22 KD-KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.631.278,75 3.631.278,75 10 363.127,88 240 13.617,30

26 33078968 1 1 GB 2 1.KAT 8 3+1 107,11 84,22 KD-GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.901.146,23 3.901.146,23 10 390.114,62 240 14.629,30

27 33078874 1 1 GB 2 2.KAT 9 3+1 108,83 85,8 GD-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 4.250.456,60 4.250.456,60 10 425.045,66 240 15.939,21

ALTERNATİF BAĞIMSIZ BÖLÜMÜN
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28 33078872 1 1 GB 2 2.KAT 10 3+1 108,83 85,8 KB-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.976.255,53 3.976.255,53 10 397.625,55 240 14.910,96

29 33078875 1 1 GB 2 2.KAT 11 3+1 108,83 85,8 KD-KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.801.763,93 3.801.763,93 10 380.176,39 240 14.256,61

30 33078873 1 1 GB 2 2.KAT 12 3+1 108,83 85,8 KD-GD Memur Maaş Artışı 4.075.965,01 4.075.965,01 10 407.596,50 240 15.284,87

31 33078876 1 1 GB 2 3.KAT 13 3+1 108,83 85,8 GD-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 4.188.138,18 4.188.138,18 10 418.813,82 240 15.705,52

32 33078878 1 1 GB 2 3.KAT 14 3+1 108,83 85,8 KB-GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.913.937,10 3.913.937,10 10 391.393,71 240 14.677,26

33 33078877 1 1 GB 2 3.KAT 15 3+1 108,83 85,8 KD-KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.739.445,51 3.739.445,51 10 373.944,55 240 14.022,92

34 33078879 1 1 GB 2 3.KAT 16 3+1 108,83 85,8 KD-GD Memur Maaş Artışı 4.013.646,58 4.013.646,58 10 401.364,66 240 15.051,17

35 33078969 1 1 GB 3 1.BODRUM 1 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 2.956.610,07 2.956.610,07 10 295.661,01 240 11.087,29

36 33078970 1 1 GB 3 1.BODRUM 2 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 2.981.143,47 2.981.143,47 10 298.114,35 240 11.179,29

37 33078971 1 1 GB 3 ZEMİN 3 3+1 107,11 84,22 G-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.410.478,09 3.410.478,09 10 341.047,81 240 12.789,29

38 33078973 1 1 GB 3 ZEMİN 4 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.263.277,65 3.263.277,65 10 326.327,77 240 12.237,29

39 33078972 1 1 GB 3 ZEMİN 5 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.300.077,76 3.300.077,76 10 330.007,78 240 12.375,29

40 33078974 1 1 GB 3 ZEMİN 6 3+1 107,11 84,22 G-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.447.278,20 3.447.278,20 10 344.727,82 240 12.927,29

41 33078977 1 1 GB 3 1.KAT 7 3+1 107,11 84,22 G-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.937.946,34 3.937.946,34 10 393.794,63 240 14.767,30

42 33078976 1 1 GB 3 1.KAT 8 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.717.145,68 3.717.145,68 10 371.714,57 240 13.939,30

43 33078978 1 1 GB 3 1.KAT 9 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.766.212,49 3.766.212,49 10 376.621,25 240 14.123,30

44 33078975 1 1 GB 3 1.KAT 10 3+1 107,11 84,22 G-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.987.013,15 3.987.013,15 10 398.701,32 240 14.951,30

45 33078880 1 1 GB 3 2.KAT 11 3+1 108,83 85,8 G-B Memur Maaş Artışı 4.113.356,06 4.113.356,06 10 411.335,61 240 15.425,09

46 33078881 1 1 GB 3 2.KAT 12 3+1 108,83 85,8 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.889.009,73 3.889.009,73 10 388.900,97 240 14.583,79

47 33078882 1 1 GB 3 2.KAT 13 3+1 108,83 85,8 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.938.864,47 3.938.864,47 10 393.886,45 240 14.770,74

48 33078883 1 1 GB 3 2.KAT 14 3+1 108,83 85,8 G-D Memur Maaş Artışı 4.163.210,81 4.163.210,81 10 416.321,08 240 15.612,04

49 33078884 1 1 GB 3 3.KAT 15 3+1 108,83 85,8 G-B Memur Maaş Artışı 4.051.037,64 4.051.037,64 10 405.103,76 240 15.191,39

50 33078886 1 1 GB 3 3.KAT 16 3+1 108,83 85,8 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.826.691,30 3.826.691,30 10 382.669,13 240 14.350,09

51 33078887 1 1 GB 3 3.KAT 17 3+1 108,83 85,8 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.876.546,04 3.876.546,04 10 387.654,60 240 14.537,05

52 33078885 1 1 GB 3 3.KAT 18 3+1 108,83 85,8 G-D Memur Maaş Artışı 4.100.892,38 4.100.892,38 10 410.089,24 240 15.378,35

53 33078979 1 1 GB 4 1.BODRUM 1 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 2.956.610,07 2.956.610,07 10 295.661,01 240 11.087,29

54 33078980 1 1 GB 4 1.BODRUM 2 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 2.981.143,47 2.981.143,47 10 298.114,35 240 11.179,29

55 33078983 1 1 GB 4 ZEMİN 3 3+1 107,11 84,22 G-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.410.478,09 3.410.478,09 10 341.047,81 240 12.789,29

56 33078981 1 1 GB 4 ZEMİN 4 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.263.277,65 3.263.277,65 10 326.327,77 240 12.237,29

57 33078982 1 1 GB 4 ZEMİN 5 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.300.077,76 3.300.077,76 10 330.007,78 240 12.375,29

58 33078984 1 1 GB 4 ZEMİN 6 3+1 107,11 84,22 G-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.447.278,20 3.447.278,20 10 344.727,82 240 12.927,29



59 33078987 1 1 GB 4 1.KAT 7 3+1 107,11 84,22 G-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.937.946,34 3.937.946,34 10 393.794,63 240 14.767,30

60 33078988 1 1 GB 4 1.KAT 8 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.717.145,68 3.717.145,68 10 371.714,57 240 13.939,30

61 33078986 1 1 GB 4 1.KAT 9 3+1 107,11 84,22 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.766.212,49 3.766.212,49 10 376.621,25 240 14.123,30

62 33078985 1 1 GB 4 1.KAT 10 3+1 107,11 84,22 G-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.987.013,15 3.987.013,15 10 398.701,32 240 14.951,30

63 33078891 1 1 GB 4 2.KAT 11 3+1 108,83 85,8 G-B Memur Maaş Artışı 4.113.356,06 4.113.356,06 10 411.335,61 240 15.425,09

64 33078889 1 1 GB 4 2.KAT 12 3+1 108,83 85,8 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.889.009,73 3.889.009,73 10 388.900,97 240 14.583,79

65 33078888 1 1 GB 4 2.KAT 13 3+1 108,83 85,8 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.938.864,47 3.938.864,47 10 393.886,45 240 14.770,74

66 33078890 1 1 GB 4 2.KAT 14 3+1 108,83 85,8 G-D Memur Maaş Artışı 4.163.210,81 4.163.210,81 10 416.321,08 240 15.612,04

67 33078893 1 1 GB 4 3.KAT 15 3+1 108,83 85,8 G-B Memur Maaş Artışı 4.051.037,64 4.051.037,64 10 405.103,76 240 15.191,39

68 33078894 1 1 GB 4 3.KAT 16 3+1 108,83 85,8 K-B Memur Maaş Artışı 3.826.691,30 3.826.691,30 10 382.669,13 240 14.350,09

69 33078895 1 1 GB 4 3.KAT 17 3+1 108,83 85,8 K-D Memur Maaş Artışı 3.876.546,04 3.876.546,04 10 387.654,60 240 14.537,05

70 33078892 1 1 GB 4 3.KAT 18 3+1 108,83 85,8 G-D Memur Maaş Artışı 4.100.892,38 4.100.892,38 10 410.089,24 240 15.378,35

71 33078897 1 1 GK 1 ZEMİN 1 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

72 33078896 1 1 GK 1 ZEMİN 2 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

73 33078898 1 1 GK 1 ZEMİN 3 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

74 33078899 1 1 GK 1 ZEMİN 4 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

75 33078902 1 1 GK 1 1.KAT 5 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

76 33078901 1 1 GK 1 1.KAT 6 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

77 33078903 1 1 GK 1 1.KAT 7 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

78 33078900 1 1 GK 1 1.KAT 8 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

79 33079007 1 1 GK 1 2.KAT 9 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

80 33079008 1 1 GK 1 2.KAT 10 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

81 33079005 1 1 GK 1 2.KAT 11 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

82 33079006 1 1 GK 1 2.KAT 12 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

83 33079011 1 1 GK 1 3.KAT 13 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

84 33079012 1 1 GK 1 3.KAT 14 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

85 33079010 1 1 GK 1 3.KAT 15 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

86 33079009 1 1 GK 1 3.KAT 16 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

87 33079063 1 1 GK 2 ZEMİN 1 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

88 33079062 1 1 GK 2 ZEMİN 2 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

89 33079061 1 1 GK 2 ZEMİN 3 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39



90 33079064 1 1 GK 2 ZEMİN 4 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

91 33079065 1 1 GK 2 1.KAT 5 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

92 33079068 1 1 GK 2 1.KAT 6 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

93 33079067 1 1 GK 2 1.KAT 7 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

94 33079066 1 1 GK 2 1.KAT 8 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

95 33079015 1 1 GK 2 2.KAT 9 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

96 33079013 1 1 GK 2 2.KAT 10 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

97 33079016 1 1 GK 2 2.KAT 11 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

98 33079014 1 1 GK 2 2.KAT 12 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

99 33079017 1 1 GK 2 3.KAT 13 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

100 33079020 1 1 GK 2 3.KAT 14 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

101 33079019 1 1 GK 2 3.KAT 15 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

102 33079018 1 1 GK 2 3.KAT 16 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

103 33079071 1 1 GK 3 ZEMİN 1 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

104 33079072 1 1 GK 3 ZEMİN 2 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

105 33079070 1 1 GK 3 ZEMİN 3 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

106 33079069 1 1 GK 3 ZEMİN 4 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

107 33079074 1 1 GK 3 1.KAT 5 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

108 33079075 1 1 GK 3 1.KAT 6 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

109 33079076 1 1 GK 3 1.KAT 7 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

110 33079073 1 1 GK 3 1.KAT 8 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

111 33079022 1 1 GK 3 2.KAT 9 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

112 33079024 1 1 GK 3 2.KAT 10 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

113 33079021 1 1 GK 3 2.KAT 11 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

114 33079023 1 1 GK 3 2.KAT 12 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

115 33079028 1 1 GK 3 3.KAT 13 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

116 33079025 1 1 GK 3 3.KAT 14 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

117 33079026 1 1 GK 3 3.KAT 15 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

118 33079027 1 1 GK 3 3.KAT 16 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

119 33079077 1 1 GK 4 ZEMİN 1 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

120 33079079 1 1 GK 4 ZEMİN 2 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74



121 33079078 1 1 GK 4 ZEMİN 3 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

122 33078904 1 1 GK 4 1.KAT 4 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

123 33078907 1 1 GK 4 1.KAT 5 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

124 33078906 1 1 GK 4 1.KAT 6 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

125 33078905 1 1 GK 4 1.KAT 7 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

126 33079031 1 1 GK 4 2.KAT 8 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

127 33079030 1 1 GK 4 2.KAT 9 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

128 33079032 1 1 GK 4 2.KAT 10 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

129 33079029 1 1 GK 4 2.KAT 11 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

130 33079036 1 1 GK 4 3.KAT 12 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

131 33079035 1 1 GK 4 3.KAT 13 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

132 33079034 1 1 GK 4 3.KAT 14 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

133 33079033 1 1 GK 4 3.KAT 15 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

134 33078909 1 1 GK 5 ZEMİN 1 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

135 33078910 1 1 GK 5 ZEMİN 2 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

136 33078908 1 1 GK 5 ZEMİN 3 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

137 33079082 1 1 GK 5 1.KAT 4 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

138 33079081 1 1 GK 5 1.KAT 5 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

139 33079083 1 1 GK 5 1.KAT 6 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

140 33079080 1 1 GK 5 1.KAT 7 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

141 33079037 1 1 GK 5 2.KAT 8 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

142 33079038 1 1 GK 5 2.KAT 9 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

143 33079039 1 1 GK 5 2.KAT 10 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

144 33079040 1 1 GK 5 2.KAT 11 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

145 33079044 1 1 GK 5 3.KAT 12 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

146 33079043 1 1 GK 5 3.KAT 13 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

147 33079041 1 1 GK 5 3.KAT 14 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

148 33079042 1 1 GK 5 3.KAT 15 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

149 33078911 1 1 GK 6 1.BODRUM 1 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.439.596,65 2.439.596,65 10 243.959,67 240 9.148,49

150 33078912 1 1 GK 6 1.BODRUM 2 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.439.596,65 2.439.596,65 10 243.959,67 240 9.148,49

151 33078915 1 1 GK 6 ZEMİN 3 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74



152 33078913 1 1 GK 6 ZEMİN 4 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

153 33078914 1 1 GK 6 ZEMİN 5 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

154 33078916 1 1 GK 6 ZEMİN 6 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

155 33078917 1 1 GK 6 1.KAT 7 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

156 33078920 1 1 GK 6 1.KAT 8 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

157 33078918 1 1 GK 6 1.KAT 9 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

158 33078919 1 1 GK 6 1.KAT 10 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

159 33078992 1 1 GK 6 2.KAT 11 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

160 33078991 1 1 GK 6 2.KAT 12 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

161 33078990 1 1 GK 6 2.KAT 13 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

162 33078989 1 1 GK 6 2.KAT 14 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

163 33079048 1 1 GK 6 3.KAT 15 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

164 33079045 1 1 GK 6 3.KAT 16 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

165 33079047 1 1 GK 6 3.KAT 17 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

166 33079046 1 1 GK 6 3.KAT 18 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

167 33078921 1 1 GK 7 1.BODRUM 1 2+1 88,38 68,82 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.459.839,98 2.459.839,98 10 245.984,00 240 9.224,40

168 33078922 1 1 GK 7 1.BODRUM 2 2+1 88,38 68,82 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.459.839,98 2.459.839,98 10 245.984,00 240 9.224,40

169 33078923 1 1 GK 7 ZEMİN 3 2+1 88,38 68,82 GB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.814.098,16 2.814.098,16 10 281.409,82 240 10.552,87

170 33078926 1 1 GK 7 ZEMİN 4 2+1 88,38 68,82 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.723.003,20 2.723.003,20 10 272.300,32 240 10.211,26

171 33078925 1 1 GK 7 ZEMİN 5 2+1 88,38 68,82 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.723.003,20 2.723.003,20 10 272.300,32 240 10.211,26

172 33078924 1 1 GK 7 ZEMİN 6 2+1 88,38 68,82 GB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.814.098,16 2.814.098,16 10 281.409,82 240 10.552,87

173 33078930 1 1 GK 7 1.KAT 7 2+1 88,38 68,82 GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.249.329,64 3.249.329,64 10 324.932,96 240 12.184,99

174 33078927 1 1 GK 7 1.KAT 8 2+1 88,38 68,82 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.107.626,37 3.107.626,37 10 310.762,64 240 11.653,60

175 33078929 1 1 GK 7 1.KAT 9 2+1 88,38 68,82 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.107.626,37 3.107.626,37 10 310.762,64 240 11.653,60

176 33078928 1 1 GK 7 1.KAT 10 2+1 88,38 68,82 GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.249.329,64 3.249.329,64 10 324.932,96 240 12.184,99

177 33078995 1 1 GK 7 2.KAT 11 2+1 90,38 70,69 GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.416.016,92 3.416.016,92 10 341.601,69 240 12.810,06

178 33078993 1 1 GK 7 2.KAT 12 2+1 90,38 70,69 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.271.106,96 3.271.106,96 10 327.110,70 240 12.266,65

179 33078994 1 1 GK 7 2.KAT 13 2+1 90,38 70,69 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.271.106,96 3.271.106,96 10 327.110,70 240 12.266,65

180 33078996 1 1 GK 7 2.KAT 14 2+1 90,38 70,69 GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.416.016,92 3.416.016,92 10 341.601,69 240 12.810,06

181 33079051 1 1 GK 7 3.KAT 15 2+1 90,38 70,69 GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.364.263,36 3.364.263,36 10 336.426,34 240 12.615,99

182 33079052 1 1 GK 7 3.KAT 16 2+1 90,38 70,69 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.219.353,41 3.219.353,41 10 321.935,34 240 12.072,58



183 33079050 1 1 GK 7 3.KAT 17 2+1 90,38 70,69 KD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.219.353,41 3.219.353,41 10 321.935,34 240 12.072,58

184 33079049 1 1 GK 7 3.KAT 18 2+1 90,38 70,69 GB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.364.263,36 3.364.263,36 10 336.426,34 240 12.615,99

185 33078932 1 1 GK 8 1.BODRUM 1 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.439.596,65 2.439.596,65 10 243.959,67 240 9.148,49

186 33078931 1 1 GK 8 1.BODRUM 2 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.439.596,65 2.439.596,65 10 243.959,67 240 9.148,49

187 33078934 1 1 GK 8 ZEMİN 3 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

188 33078933 1 1 GK 8 ZEMİN 4 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

189 33078935 1 1 GK 8 ZEMİN 5 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

190 33078936 1 1 GK 8 ZEMİN 6 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

191 33078940 1 1 GK 8 1.KAT 7 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

192 33078938 1 1 GK 8 1.KAT 8 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

193 33078937 1 1 GK 8 1.KAT 9 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

194 33078939 1 1 GK 8 1.KAT 10 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

195 33078999 1 1 GK 8 2.KAT 11 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

196 33078998 1 1 GK 8 2.KAT 12 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

197 33079000 1 1 GK 8 2.KAT 13 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

198 33078997 1 1 GK 8 2.KAT 14 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

199 33079055 1 1 GK 8 3.KAT 15 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

200 33079053 1 1 GK 8 3.KAT 16 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

201 33079054 1 1 GK 8 3.KAT 17 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

202 33079056 1 1 GK 8 3.KAT 18 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

203 33078942 1 1 GK 9 1.BODRUM 1 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.439.596,65 2.439.596,65 10 243.959,67 240 9.148,49

204 33078941 1 1 GK 9 1.BODRUM 2 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.439.596,65 2.439.596,65 10 243.959,67 240 9.148,49

205 33078944 1 1 GK 9 ZEMİN 3 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

206 33078946 1 1 GK 9 ZEMİN 4 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

207 33078945 1 1 GK 9 ZEMİN 5 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 2.692.638,21 2.692.638,21 10 269.263,82 240 10.097,39

208 33078943 1 1 GK 9 ZEMİN 6 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 2.844.463,15 2.844.463,15 10 284.446,32 240 10.666,74

209 33078948 1 1 GK 9 1.KAT 7 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

210 33078949 1 1 GK 9 1.KAT 8 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

211 33078947 1 1 GK 9 1.KAT 9 2+1 88,38 68,82 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.067.139,72 3.067.139,72 10 306.713,97 240 11.501,77

212 33078950 1 1 GK 9 1.KAT 10 2+1 88,38 68,82 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.289.816,29 3.289.816,29 10 328.981,63 240 12.336,81

213 33079003 1 1 GK 9 2.KAT 11 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32



214 33079001 1 1 GK 9 2.KAT 12 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

215 33079002 1 1 GK 9 2.KAT 13 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.229.704,12 3.229.704,12 10 322.970,41 240 12.111,39

216 33079004 1 1 GK 9 2.KAT 14 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.457.419,76 3.457.419,76 10 345.741,98 240 12.965,32

217 33079058 1 1 GK 9 3.KAT 15 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25

218 33079057 1 1 GK 9 3.KAT 16 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

219 33079060 1 1 GK 9 3.KAT 17 2+1 90,38 70,69 KB Memur Maaş Artışı 3.177.950,56 3.177.950,56 10 317.795,06 240 11.917,31

220 33079059 1 1 GK 9 3.KAT 18 2+1 90,38 70,69 GD Memur Maaş Artışı 3.405.666,21 3.405.666,21 10 340.566,62 240 12.771,25


